
時　間 区　分 講　師 受講No 受講人数 受講者氏名① 受講者氏名② 受講料

コ1301 2 宮内隼輔 尾崎沙織 16,000

コ1302 2 太田喜之 宮崎茉莉亜 16,000

コ1303 2 佐倉奈雄斗 松原　優 16,000

コ1304 2 相田和也 川上舞子 16,000

コ1305 2 田川貴一 安東ニシャ 16,000

コ1306 1 髙野大樹 加藤奈々 8,000

コ1307 2 山﨑博道 輿石美穂 16,000

コ1308 2 中島光一 奥山智美 16,000

コ1309 2 中島脩平 渡邉美寿希 16,000

コ1310 2 永島啓矢 野中ユリ 16,000

コ1311 2 服部一眞 牧野果礼 16,000

コ1312 2 伊藤　光 中川リサ 16,000

コ1313 2 川原田亮 杉下苑未 16,000

コ1314 2 大矢健太 寿　涼雅 16,000

コ1315 2 高橋将貴 神成飛花 16,000

9:00~9:45 ラテン Long Wei Min
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コ1316 2 太田喜之 宮崎茉莉亜 16,000

コ1317 2 渡辺裕之 佐々木真穂 16,000

コ1318 2 佐倉奈雄斗 松原　優 16,000

コ1319 2 原田和征 田原良子 16,000

コ1320 2 村上大介 村上優子 16,000

コ1321 2 小林恒路 赤沼美帆 16,000

コ1322 2 金野哲也 井之口香織 16,000

コ1323 2 貫名　強 柴原まりこ 16,000

コ1324 2 田中雅人 田中くるみ 16,000

コ1325 2 田那村隆之 森　　楓 16,000

コ1326 2 成田　学 佐藤愛子 16,000

コ1327 2 川島知也 竹之内舞美 16,000

コ1328 2 景山雄紀 和田有可 16,000

コ1329 2 島田寛隆 村松明香 16,000

コ1330 2 中島脩平 渡邉美寿希 16,000

コ1331 2 立石ケント 稲葉寿里 16,000

コ1332 2 竹田昌史 竹田諒子 16,000

コ1333 2 小松拓哉 小松七菜 16,000

コ1334 2 藤田洋平 高野　惠 16,000

コ1335 2 三木　真 鈴木善子 16,000

コ1336 2 野地雅人 松本純菜 16,000

コ1337 2 松崎裕太朗 佐竹かおる 16,000

コ1338 2 川島知也 竹之内舞美 16,000

コ1339 2 相原龍人 中澤月野 16,000

10:30~11:15 スタンダードⅠ Robin Short
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コ1340 2 鈴木貴雄 鈴木直美 16,000

コ1341 2 後藤洋平 蒲生智美 16,000

コ1342 2 太田喜之 宮崎茉莉亜 16,000

コ1343 2 渡辺裕之 佐々木真穂 16,000

コ1344 2 佐倉奈雄斗 松原　優 16,000

コ1345 2 原田和征 田原良子 16,000

コ1346 2 村上大介 村上優子 16,000

コ1347 2 小林恒路 赤沼美帆 16,000

コ1348 2 金野哲也 井之口香織 16,000

コ1349 2 貫名　強 柴原まりこ 16,000

コ1350 2 田中雅人 田中くるみ 16,000

コ1351 2 田那村隆之 森　　楓 16,000

コ1352 2 成田　学 佐藤愛子 16,000

コ1353 2 川島知也 竹之内舞美 16,000

コ1354 2 景山雄紀 和田有可 16,000

コ1355 2 島田寛隆 村松明香 16,000

コ1356 2 中島脩平 渡邉美寿希 16,000

コ1357 2 近藤誉仁 及川珠里 16,000

コ1358 2 竹田昌史 竹田諒子 16,000

コ1359 2 小松拓哉 小松七菜 16,000

コ1360 2 藤田洋平 高野　惠 16,000

コ1361 2 三木　真 鈴木善子 16,000

コ1362 2 野地雅人 松本純菜 16,000

コ1363 1 柳川純子 8,000

コ1364 2 新井洸樹 三木すみれ 16,000

コ1365 2 松崎裕太朗 佐竹かおる 16,000

コ1366 2 川島知也 竹之内舞美 16,000

コ1367 2 相原龍人 中澤月野 16,000

11:15~12:00 スタンダードⅡ Christopher Hawkins


